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Ivan Brink 8,3 10,2 10,2 10,2 10 9 Welmar O'Reilly 10,8 11,0 11,8 11,8 12 11

Ashley Wagner 13,2 15,8 14,1 14,1 14 13 Everesto Cupido 11,8 12,3 12,4 12,4 12 11

Kurt Thomson 9,2 9,9 9,7 9,7 9 9 Pieter Bekker 8,7 9,3 11,4 11,3 11 10

Renier Jacobs 10,6 12 10,4 10,4 10 9 Ian Mcinnes 13,0 14,7 15,5 15,5 16 14

Charles De Mink 8,9 9,4 9,9 9,9 10 9 Tony Amaro 9,6 12,4 12,9 12,9 13 12

Hein Smit 12,3 15 13,6 13,6 14 13 Andrew Doubell 14,3 15,1 14,6 14,6 15 14

Bradley Alexander 13 13,6 15 15,0 15 14 Mitch Van De Putte 15,8 16,0 18,0 16,0 16 14

Romeo Langenhoven 12 12,9 13,3 13,3 13 12 Mark Baggot 10,3 13,7 13,4 13,4 13 12
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Johnny Basson 11,8 14,1 14,1 14,1 14 13 Dave Ewbank 7,7 9,0 9,5 9,5 9 8

Frank Aysen 12,6 15,8 13,7 13,7 14 13 Pepe D'Ambrosio 14,7 14,9 14,5 14,5 15 14

Brent Walbrugh 14,1 17,5 15 15,0 15 14 Chris Jeenes 12,0 15,2 14,0 14,0 14 13

Mario Bonza 11,8 15 13,6 13,6 14 13 Ferdiand Hoffman 12,6 12,9 14,7 14,7 15 14

BN Africa 9,3 11,5 10,1 10,1 10 9 Matt Ward 11,4 12,5 13,3 13,3 13 12

Peter Kruger 11,4 13,6 14,1 14,1 14 13 Ian Flanagan 10,0 12,4 12,4 12,4 12 11

Bennet Jonas 12 15,8 12 12,0 12 11 Mike Humby 11,3 13,4 13,8 13,8 14 13

Clint Steenberg 11,2 12,5 12,3 12,3 12 11 Gordan Boast 8,1 8,1 10,3 10,1 10 9
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WP GOLF HARRY SOLOMON LEAGUE 2025 : TEAM ENTRY and RESULTS SHEET

SECTION : WESTERN

Kuils River 

Home Side Away Side

Atlantic Beach

ROUND : 7 FIXTURE DATE : Saturday, 05 July 2025

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

12:11

12:19

1

1

3&2

3&2

3rd 3rd

4th 4th

12:27

12:35

1

1

3&1

10&8

Total Home Total Away

Away Side Home Side

1st 12:30 1 1 Up

2nd 2nd

1st 12:30

12:39

4th 4th

3rd 3rd12:48

12:57 1

1

Total Home

Overall Team Total Overall Team Total

10

12:39

12:48

12:57

1 Up

3&2

Min HI Band Check:

Players to fall into the high HI band

Minimum of 

Min HI Band Check:

Minimum of 

Players to fall into the high HI band

Total Away

9

12:27

12:35

12:11

12:19

2&11

 


